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Shri Vishwakarma Skill University Senior Secondary School 
(A Special Innovative Feeder School affiliated to CBSE) 

Dudhola (Palwal) -121102 
Schoof Code: 41936 

Ref No.: SVSU/FS/2026/049 

Written Test 2026 Result for Admission in Class VI and IX & Schedule for Skill Test 

Date: 24-03-2026 

Candidates seeking admission in Class VI and IX at SVSU Sr. Sec. School will have to 
for Skill appear Test as per schedule uploaded on school website 

(www.svsuskillschool.ac. in) 

Venue: Shri Vishwakarma Skill University Senior Secondary School, Dudhola, Palwal. 

General Instructions for Skill Test for Admissions in Class-VI and IX (Session:2026-27) 
1. The uploaded list of candidates for Skill Test is provisional. 

Affiliation No.: 531T932 

2. The list has been prepared based on marks obtained in writen Test conducted on 
15.03.2026 

Date:19.03.2026 

3. The name of applicant in the provisional list does not entitle him/her for 

admission. The final admission will be made after original document verification 
at the time of counselling. 

4. Candidate must attend the Skill Test physically. Candidate who fails to appear as 
per the given schedule for Skill Test will not be considered for admission. No claim 
for seat due to late reporting or absentees will be considered. 

5. The candidate must read the Admission Notice 2026-27 carefully before attending the 
Skill Test. 

6. Any discrepancy in the provisional list may be brought into the notice of 
admission committee before commencement of the counselling. 

a) Birth Certificate / Proof of Date of Birth 
7. List of Documents to be carried at the time of Skill Test (as per schedule): 

b) Undertaking for Class V and VIII Result 

c) Admit Card 

d) Domicile Certificate (For Dudhola Resident Only) 

Note: - Original documents is to be produced with one set of photocopy. 

and Skil| Test. 
8. The final merit list will be prepared based on marks scored in Written Test - 2026 

Principal 
SVSU'Senior Secondary School 
(Shri Vishwakarma Skill University) 
Dudhola, Palwal-121102 
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School Code: 41T936 
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Shri Vishwakarma SkilI University Senior Secondary Schooj 

21 

22 
23 

Schedule of the Skill Test: 

Date 

25 

Shri Vishwakarma Skill University sr. sec. School, Dudhola, Palwal 
Provisional list of selected candidates for skill test 

26 

Roll No. 

13 626013 

27 

14 626017 

28 

24.03.2026 (Sr. No. 01-50), 

626029 

10 626025 GITIKA 

15 626046 

29 

626009 CHETNA 

11 626014 DESHNA 

16 626047 

30 

12 626030 HIMANSHI 

626062 

626005 ANSHU 

626027 

626066 SUHANA 

626011 DAKSH KUMAR 

(4 Special Innovative Feeder School affiliated to 
CBSE) 

Dudhola (PalwalI) – 121102 

626051 PARTH 

626021 GAURAV 

626001 

626068 

24 626038 

HIMANSHI 

626056 
626034 

Name Student's (Capital 
Letter) 

RUDRA 

GUNJAN 

626008 

626049 

626012 

NAKUL 

DEEPANSHU 
DIPANSHU KASHYAP 

TULSHI 

626069 VAIBHAV 

Time 

NAITIK SINGH 

PURAV 

626053 PRACHI 

09:00 am - 10:30 am 

JAYESH 

AARAV ANAND 

626044 MOKSHIT CHHOKAR 

10:00 RM - 12:00 PM 

01:00 PM – 04:00 PM 
(Sr. No. 51-100) 

LAKSHAY 

626035 KHUSHAL 

626054 PRAGATI 

626067 TANMAY 

BHAVYA MAHESHWARI 

NIRBHAYA 

DAKSH RAWAT 

SATENDER GAHLOT 

Father's Name (In.Capital 
Letters) 

MANOJ KUMAR 

RAJPAL KUMAR 

HARISH KUMAR 

NEERAJ KUMAR 
JAGAN LAL 

Class 

SANJEET SINGH 

DINESH 
DAYA SHANKAR 

SUNIL DUTT 

JAGDISH 

ROHTASH 

BHAGWAT DAYAL 

MANBIR 
HEMRAJ SINGH 

SURAJ 

AJIT ATRI 

SUBEY SINGH 

VI 

ASHUTOSH KUMAR ANAND 
VEDPARKASH 

IX 

BALRAM SINGH 

DIGAMBAR SINGH 

JITENDER KUMAR 

SANJAY 

AJIT SINGH 

MAHESH CHAND 

Mr. VINOD 
CHANDER MOHAN 
MAHENDER KUMAR 

SURESH KUMAR TANWAR 

Affiliation No.: 53T932 

Principal 

in Admission 2026-27 Class-VI 
Mother's.Name (In, apital, -Date of 
Letters) 
PREETI 

SHEETAL 

SARSWATI 

MEENU 

TARAVATI 

GEETA 

POOJA 

POOJA 

GEETA 

PUSHPA 

Venue 

RITU RANI 

Shri Vishwakarma 
Skill University Sr. 

Sec. School, Dudhola, 
Palwal (Feeder School) 

MAMTA RANI SHARMA 
BABITA RANI 

NEETU RANI 

LOVELY DEVI 

VIJAY BHARTI 
PRATIMA ANAND 

KAVITA DEVI 

SHASHI BALA 

MANJO 

SUMAN DEVI 

SHEETAL KUMARI 

POONAM 
Mrs. RAJWATI 

MANJU 

RITU MAHESHWARI 

MUKESH 

RAJNI TANWAR 

NEELAM 
REKHA 

SVSU Senior Secondary School 
(Shri Vishwakarma Skill University) 
Dudhola, Palwal-121102 

8/5/2015 
9/19/2014 
6/4/2014 

11/4/2014 
7/24/2015 

12/22/2015 
1/22/2015 
9/26/2014 
2/6/2014 

6/7/2015 
12/2/2014 

10/30/2015 
3/30/2015 
4/18/2015 
10/27/2014 

5/7/2015 
4/23/2015 
1/5/2016 

1/18/2017 
1/1/2016 

12/30/2015 
8/9/2015 

12/6/2015 
7/19/2014 
3/20/2017 
8/28/2015 

12/20/2014 
2/25/2016 
6/27/2015 

10/12/2016 
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20 

21 
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25 
26 
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28 
29 

31 

Shri Vishwakarma Skill University Senior Secondary School 
(4 Special lnnovative Feeder School affiliated to CBSE) 

Dudhola (Palwal)– 121102 

33 
34 

626050 Nivya 

39 

626023 GEETIKA 

626055 
626072 
626010 

626073 

626048 NEER 

Shri Vishwakarma Skill University sr. sec. School, Dudhola, Palwal 
Provisional list of selected candidates for skill test in Admission 2026-27 

Class-IX 

Roll No. 

926177 
926191 

926147 RIYA 

926129 

926144 RITIKA 
926085 LALIT 

926071 

926061 
926065 

926082 
926102 

926131 PREET 

926008 

PRASHANT 

YOGITA SURYAVANSHI 

DAKSH BHARGAV 

926090 LOVE 

926151 

926097 

YUVRAJ SHARMA 

926043 
926185 

Name Student's 
(Capital Letter) 

926146 RIYA 

926018 
926073 

VANSH 

926180 

YOGITA 

PRASHANT 

926057 ISHANK 

KARTIK NARWAT 

ROHIT KUMAR 

926012ANSHU RAWAT 

JATIN KUMAR 

KAJAL SAINI 

LAKSHY 

926050 

MEDHANSH SHARMA 

ANAMIKA PANDEY 

926029 CHITRA KAUSHIK 

MANISH NARWAT 
DHURV SONI 
YASH KUMAR 

926084 LALIT 

AYUSHMAN DAGAR 
KESHAV 

30 926010 Ankul 

VARUN KHUTELA 

926030 DAKSH 
926128 PRACHI 
926159 Shourya Vashisth 

32 926089 LOVE 
926156 SATYAM SHUSHIL 

926143 RISHAV KUMAR 
926187 YASH VASHISHTH 

Ombir 

HARSHIT GOYAL 

DIGAMBAR SINGH 

DAYANAND KAUSHIK 

ROHIT KUMAR 

SUBHASH BHARGAV 

KRISHAN 

Father's Name (ln Capital 
Letters) 
MR. NARENDRA PAL SINGH 

MANOJ KUMAR 

MR. VIKRAM 

SUNDER SINGH 

UMED SINGH 
MAHESH SINGH 

OM PAL 
DEVENDER SINGH 

BAUIT 
RAJKUMAR 
ROOPCHAND SAINI 
DEVENDER GOYAL 

RAJVIR 

RAJNISH SHARMA 

AMRENDRA PANDEY 
MR. MANOJ KUMAR 

RAVINDER YADAV 

NARESH KUMAR 

DEVENDER SINGH 
SIYA RAM 
RAJPAL KUMAR 

RAVI KAUSHIK 
SATPAL DAGAR 

SUKHBIR SINGH 
JAIDEV 

VINOD 
SATVIR 

DINESH 
Hari om 
Dani Singh 
TEKCHAND 
VISHN 
DINESH SAW 

MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA 
HARISH CHAND 

Sangita 
MUKESH 

POONAM 

SUDHA RANI 
PRIYNKA BHARGAV 

LOVELY 

Mother's Name (In Capital 
Letters) 
MRS. SUNITA SINGH 
SARSWATI 
MRS. KAMLAWATI 

KIRAN DEVI 

ANITA 

Affiliation No.: 531932 

RASHMI KUSHWAH 

BIRWATI 
RACHNA DEVI 
AMARWATI 
LALITA 
JAVITRI 
NEELAM GOYAL 

.RANI 
KAVITA SHARMA 

Lata 

SHASHI PANDEY 

PARBATI DEVI 
KANTI 
RACHNA DEVI 
SHANTI 
SHEETAL 
KAVITA KAUSHIK 

SEEMA 
ANJU DEVI 
RAJAN DEVI 

MENU 
SEEMA 
RAJNI 
Neeraj rani 
Mamata 
DAYAWATI 
SAVITA 
BABITA KUMARI 
LATA SHARMA 
CHANCHAL 

Principal 
SVSU Senior Secondary School 

11/13/2015 
6/27/2015 

Dudhola, Palwal-121102 

1/13/2015 

1/18/2015 

3/31/2014 

9/17/2014 

Date of 
Birth 
8/10/2011 
3/11/2012 
9/15/2011 
1/22/2012 

12/14/2012 
7/25/2012 

10/25/2011 
4/19/2010 

11/26/2012 
3/18/2012 

11/15/2011 
2/2/2013 

7/24/2011 
4/4/2012 

6/22/2012 
10/4/2012 
3/7/2010 
9/8/2011 

5/28/2 012 
10/4/2011 
4/7/2012 

3/24/2012 
11/3/2011 

11/14/2011 
1/15/2011 

12/10/2011 
6/30/2013 

10/25/2011 
11/6/2011 
5/5/2012 

10/25/2012 
12/18/2010 

8/7/2013 
7/2/2012 

12/30/2012 
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School Code: 41936 

36 926064 KABIR 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
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48 
49 
50 
51 
52 

53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 

68 
69 
70 

Shri Vishwakarma Skill University Senior Secondary Scho 
(A Special Innovative Feeder School affiliated to CBSE) 

Dudhola (Palwal) - 121102 

71 
72 
73 

926171 TANU 

74 

926186 YASH RAWAT 
926036 DEEPIKA 
926098| MANVI 
926080 kunal panday 

Lakshay 926081 
926123 PALAK 
926172 TANU 
926004 AHAM DAGAR 

82 

926015ARPIT 
926192| LUCKY 
926040 DHAIRYA SHARMA 
926115 NEHA 
926138 RAJAT 
926140 RAM 
926104 
926142 
926169 
926117 
926167 
926181 
926046 
926060 
926133 

MEGHA SHARMA 
RISHABH BHARDWAJ 
TANISHK CHAUHAN 
NIHAL SINGH YADAV 
TANISH 

VIRAT SINGH 

65 926022 BHAVESH 

GARV GOYAL 

66 926041 DHRUV 

JATIN 

67 926048 HARSH 

PRERNA SINGH 
926139 RAJNI 
926163 SUMIT 
926032 DAKSH 
926155 SARIKA 

926058 ISHWAR DAGAR 
926076 Krishna 
926165 TAMANNA 
926023 BHAVESH TIWARI 
926052HAVISHA 
926099 MAYANK 
926124 PALAK 

75 926045 Dipanshi 
76 926114 NAVYUG 
77 926119 Nikki 
78 926173 TANUSH DAGAR 
79 926079 KUNAL 
80 926027 CHANCHAL 
81 926049 HARSH 

926062 JATIN SEHRAWAT 

RAJESH KUMAR 
RAJKUMAR 
SONU KUMAR 
UMESH CHAND 
BHUPENDER KUMAR 
manish panday 
Rajesh 
DINESH KUMAR 
MANOJ 
UDAYPAL 
SAURABH SINGH 

GURUDUTT SHARMA 
MAHESH 
SANJEEV 
SUNDER SINGH 
VED PRAKASH 
MR.TIRLOK CHAND 
BHARDWAJ 
NABAB SINGH 
JAI BAHADUR YADAV 
VIJAY KUMAR 
ROOP SINGH 
GOPAL GOYAL 
RAJ KUMAR 
JITENDER SINGH 
RAJENDER 
PARMA NAND 
NETRAPAL 
BHIM DASS 
NARESH KUMAR 
VINOD KUMAR 
CHANDERPAL DIXIT 
JAI PRAKASH 
Anil Kumar 
SHIV RAM 
YASH PAL TIWARI 
NARENDER 
MAHENDER SINGH 
DEVENDER GOYAL 
Amit 
AMIT KUMAR 
Sandeep rathour 
HAR KISHAN 
NARESH 
TEK CHAND 
NARENDER KUMAR 
PARASRAM 

MITHLESH 
CHANCHAL 
REKHA RAWAT 
ROOPWATI 
KUSAM 

Affiliation No.: 531932 

rita devi 
Somwati 
KAVITA 
LALTA 
PREETI 
SANTOSHI DEVI 

SHALINI SHARMA 
SAVITA 
PUNAM 
MONIKA 
SEEMA DEVI 

MRS.HEMLATA SHARMA 

POOJA DEVI 
MANJU 
SAVITA 
MANJU 
ATUL 
MANJU 
KAVITA 
POONAM 
ASHA 

RAJKUMARI 
SHASHI 
BABLI 
RAJWATI 
REETA 
GEETA 
Geeta 
SAVITA RANI 
SONAM SHARMA 
MEHAK 
JYOTI 
NEELAM GOYAL 
Archna 
PREETI 
Neetu 
DHARAM BATI 
GEETA 

BHAGWAN DEI 
POONAM DEVI 
NIRAJ 

Principal 
SVSU Senior Secondary School 
(Shri Vishwakarma Skil University) 
Dudhola, Palwal-121102 

7/2/2011 
10/17/2012 
10/29/2011 
11/8/2011 
4/5/2012 
7/7/2012 

11/25/2012 
3/19/2012 
8/24/2012 
8/28/2011 
7/26/2012 

4/13/2012 
1/19/2012 
11/5/2011 

12/21/2011 
8/29/2011 

9/29/2013 

9/2/2013 
3/8/2012 
1/4/2013 

5/22/2012 
11/30/2011 
11/18/2012 
1/31/2013 
8/21/2012 

12/30/2011 
7/10/2012 
11/7/2011 
3/26/2011 
11/1/2011 

10/10/2012 
12/24/2012 
4/27/2013 
8/19/2012 
5/28/2015 
3/22/2013 
1/3/2013 

9/28/2011 
8/5/2012 

6/24/2012 
1/3/2013 

9/15/2012 
1/31/2012 
9/13/2011 
1/24/2013 
7/5/2012 
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School Code: 41936 

83 926122 NITESH 
84 926021 Bharat 
85 
86 
87 
88 
89 
90 
91 

Shri Vishwakarma Skill University Senior Secondary School 
(4 Special Innovative Feeder School affiliated to CBSE) 

Dudhola (Palwal) - 121102 

94 
95 

926025 

97 

926075 

98 

926086 
926092 

92 926107 

926105 

926009 

BHAVYA GUPTA 
KHUSHI 

926127 PIYUSH 

LALIT KUMAR 

93 926168 Tanisha 

LOVELY 

926112 
926125 

MOHINI 

99 926126 
100 926137 

ANCHAL 
MONIKA 

926179 VARUN 

96 926034 DEEPANSHI 
926103 Meet 

NAKUL DAGAR 

Pavnee dagar 
Payal 
RACHIT 

DHARMENDER SINGH 
Bhudev 
DARPAN GUPTA 
SUKHVEER 
NIHAL SINGH 
RAM KUMAR 

DALVIR 
ANAND 
VIJAY 
SUKHVEER 
Pawan Kumar 

AMIT 
Jagpal Tanwar 
PANKAJ 
KAMAL DAGAR 

Rohtash 
Dinesh Kumar 
SHYAM LAL 

GEETA 
Laxmi 
POOJA GUPTA 

GEETA 
ASHA DEVI 
LATA BHARDWAJ 

Affiliation No.: 53T932 

MITLESH 
MANJU 
NEETU 
GEETA 
Rinkesh 
NEHA 
Neelam 

NEETU 
GEETA 
Neetu 

Sunita 
SAROJ 

Principal 

8/8/2011 
8/9/2012 

Dudho gava-121102 

8/26/2012 
9/2/2013 
1/1/2013 

2/27/2012 
3/28/2010 
4/16/2011 
9/6/2012 
9/2/2013 

12/12/2011 
9/29/2010 
3/18/2018 
1/17/2012 
2/15/2012 
2/10/2012 
3/27/2013 

11/22/2011 

SVSU Senior Secondary School 
(Shri Vishwakarma Skil University) 
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